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TNG 3X3X.120" 7' (3500# & 3/8" 

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

EFFECTIVE DATE:

HRDWR) 23' HARN 400-036729
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

PROPRIETARY AND 
1166

.38x1.25"

250-013017

.38 NAR

250-024438

290-002608

290-011847

250-027992

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE« 03-15-21


